
１０００ｍ ５００ｍ

OP 4分49秒58 2分16秒65
2 7:20

女子

1 4分34秒56 2分13秒09

（河口湖） 2 4分36秒31 2分13秒84

2分02秒37

4分00秒59 1分58秒78

友谷 一喜 （河口湖） 2

4分31秒84 2分12秒27
0 m/s

富士河口湖Ａ 1 4分03秒23 1分57秒81

吉田 2

女子

7 8:10

梶原 旅人 （北中）

女子 5

2x 4

1

4

決勝
3 7:30

6

5

3

1

2

6

1

男子

5 7:50

4 7:40

伊藤

男子

外川

1x

決勝

2

決勝 3

2

6

5

3

1

４ｘ+ 4

決勝
6 8:00

6

5

3

1

2x 4

備考

令和７年度　山梨県高等学校新人体育大会ローイング競技

ﾚｰｽＮｏ 時刻 種目 BN クルー名

5

着順
記録

酒井 るん (吉　田）

（北中）4 天野 杏奈1x

2 林 夏帆

6

決勝 3

（河口湖） 3 4分54秒62 2分21秒94
0 m/s

天野 琴遥

芭椰 (吉　田） 4 4分35秒29 2分14秒02

4分06秒80

小次郎 （河口湖） 1

宮下 大樹 (吉　田） 3

吉田 2 4分04秒55 1分59秒25

富士河口湖Ｂ 3 4分55秒28 2分25秒23
0 m/s

河口湖北中Ｂ OP 4分30秒49 2分11秒34

吉田 1 3分32秒77 1分43秒20 0 m/s

河口湖北中Ａ OP 3分49秒88 1分50秒84

4分39秒74 2分18秒49
0 m/s

2

OP 4分07秒78 2分00秒50

富士河口湖 1 4分18秒09 2分07秒73

山梨選抜 OP 3分23秒57 1分38秒97

6

男子 5

4４ｘ+

決勝

富士河口湖 2 4分21秒47 1分59秒56

吉田 1 3分49秒08 1分54秒25

3

2

1
南西 1 m/s


